Sailwave results for Sopot 2011 Formula Windsurfing Polish Open - 25th to 30th July 2011 Sopocki Klub Zeglarski Hestia, Sopot, Poland
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Sopot 2011 Formula Windsurfing Polish Open

Results are final as of 14:05 on July 30, 2011

Course Racing Women Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
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SailNo | HelImName

111
717
19
21
123
124
12
213
1021
146
919

Hlavaty Marta
Rudzinska Milena
Pietrasik Agnieszka
Klopocinska Katarzyna
Konieczna Maja
Konieczna Marta
Wjcik Natalia
Szymczyk Nina
Henschke Joanna
Valkna Annika

Skwarczynska Sylwia

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.03 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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1.0
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25th to 30th July 2011 Sopocki Klub Zeglarski Hestia, Sopot, Poland
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