Sopot 2011 Formula Windsurfing Polish Open

25th to 30th July 2011 Sopocki Klub Żeglarski Hestia, Sopot, Poland

Results are final as of 14:05 on July 30, 2011

Course Racing Women Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Nat	SailNo	HelmName	Weight	R1	Score
1	Course Racing Women	Senior	POL	111	Hlavaty Marta	Heavy	1.0	1.0
2	Course Racing Women	Senior	POL	717	Rudzińska Milena	Heavy	2.0	2.0
3	Course Racing Women	Senior	POL	19	Pietrasik Agnieszka	Heavy	3.0	3.0
4	Course Racing Women	Senior	POL	21	Kłopocińska Katarzyna	Heavy	12.0 DNC	12.0
4	Course Racing Women	Youth	POL	123	Konieczna Maja	Heavy	12.0 DNC	12.0
4	Course Racing Women	Senior	POL	124	Konieczna Marta	Heavy	12.0 DNC	12.0
4	Course Racing Women	Youth	POL	12	Wójcik Natalia	Heavy	12.0 DNC	12.0
4	Course Racing Women	Senior	POL	213	Szymczyk Nina	Heavy	12.0 DNC	12.0
4	Course Racing Women	Youth	POL	1021	Henschke Joanna	Heavy	12.0 DNC	12.0
4	Course Racing Women	Senior	EST	146	Valkna Annika	Light	12.0 DNC	12.0
4	Course Racing Women	Youth	POL	919	Skwarczyńska Sylwia	Heavy	12.0 DNC	12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.03 build 6 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

1 z 1 2011-07-30 14:05